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Thrussington Parish Council 
 

A meeting of the Parish Council will place on Tuesday 24th January 2023 
commencing at 7.30 PM in the village hall 

 
 
 

 

AGENDA 
 

 
 
1061. Resolution to receive apologies for absence 
 
1062. Resolution to receive declarations of interest on items on the agenda  

 
1063. Public Forum – 10 minutes - members of the public are invited to address the council in respect of 

business itemised on the agenda.  Matters raised but not itemised on the agenda can be noted by 
councillors BUT no decisions can be made by the council in this session other than to refer the matter 
to the next agenda for debate by the council. 

 
1064. County/Borough/Police reports 
 
1065. Resolution to approve minutes of the meetings held on the 15th November and the 6th December 
 
1066. Resolution to approve payments 
 
1067. Resolution to approve bin design  

 
1068. Planning applications  
 
1069. To discuss the annual pick and agree date 
 
1070. To discuss the King’s Coronation and agree actions 

 
1071. Parish Councillor updates 
 
1072. Dates of 2023 meetings 

• Tuesday 21st February 

• Tuesday 28th March 

• Tuesday 18th April 

• Tuesday 23rd May 

• Tuesday 27th June 

• Tuesday 18th July 

• Tuesday 19th September 

• Tuesday 17th October 

• Tuesday 21st November 
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